
UCPS Contact Information 
Union Elementary 704-296-6348 

Topic Employee to Contact Email 

Enrollment & Registration, 
Withdrawing students, 
PowerSchool 
 

Connie Knight, Data Manager 
 
All enrollment is now being completed 
electronically using the Scribbles 
Program.  Go to the UCPS Website then 
click on “Explore” on the top left side.  
Click on the “Parents” link. 

Connie.knight@ucps.k12.nc.
us 
 

Transportation / Buses Amy Herlihy, Assistant 
Principal 704-296-6348 
 
Henry Collins--person that 
oversees all buses in the 
Forest Hills Cluster 
704-296-9074 

amy.herlihy@ucps.k12.nc.us 
 
 
henry.collins@ucps.k12.nc.us 
 
 
 

Child Nutrition Services 
 
Breakfast/Lunch 
Free-Reduced Lunch Program 

Angela Brooks, Cafeteria 
Manager at Union Elem. 
704-624-5423 
 
School Nutrition Services 
704-296-3000 

angela.brooks@ucps.k12.nc.
us 
 
 
 
 
 

AIG Program AIG Teacher 
704-296-6348 

 

EC Program Amy Herlihy, Special Needs 
Administrator  
Diane Ramirez, EC Teacher 

Amy.herlihy@ucps.k12.nc.us 
 

504 Plans/Backpack Kids Kristina Ellerbe,  
School Counselor  

kristina.ellerbe@ucps.k12.nc.us 

Social Worker Katie Hockley katie.hockley@ucps.k12.nc.us 

Canvas, Technology, 
Computers, Hotspots 

M’lissa Caines, Media 
Coordinator 

m’lissa.caines@ucps.k12.nc.us 
 
 

Fines, payments, fieldtrip 
money  

Lisa Coley, Bookkeeper lisa.coley@ucps.k12.nc.us 

Other Jennifer Deaton, Principal jennifer.deaton@ucps.k12.nc.us 
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Union County Resources 
Resource  Services Provided Contact Information 

Food Assistance Common Heart 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Food Pantry @ Wingate 
Baptist Church on Tuesdays 
from 7-8 pm 
 
Mobile Food Pantry 
@Community Shelter of 
Union County 

704-218-9060 
 

 Food for Families  Amy Niccolai 
amy.niccolai@f4fnc.org  
 (704) 620-6391 

Utility Assistance Union County Crisis 
Assistance 

Emergency Assistance 
(Food, Rent, Mortgage) 
 

1333 W. Roosevelt Blvd, Monroe, 
NC 
 
(704) 225-0440 
 
www.co.union.nc.us 

 Common Heart Assistance with power bill (up 
to 1x a year) 

 

Furniture/Clothing Heart for Monroe and 
The Closet @ Heart for 
Monroe 

 Ginger Walle 
ginger@heartformonroe.org  
 
https://www.facebook.com/heartfor
monroe  
  

Mental Health DayMark Recovery 
 
 
Center for Emotional 
Health 
 
 
 

 1408 E. Franklin St., Monroe, NC 
28112 Phone: 704-635-2080 
 
1643 Campus Park Dr suite c, 
Monroe, NC 28112 
 (704) 237-4240 

Domestic Violence Turning Point 24 hour hotline 
Provides shelter, legal 
advocacy, information and 
counseling for women and 
children 

Domestic Violence: 704-283-7233  
Sexual Assault: 704-283-7770 
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